 RE 18321-60/09.2016, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure 350 bar (5000 psi)
Max. flow 60 l/min (16 gpm)
Max. internal leakage1) 50 cm3/min. (3 cu.in./min.)
Fluid temperature range -30 to 100 °C (-22 to 212 °F)
Installation torque 41 - 47 Nm (30 - 35 ft-lbs)
Weight2) 0.12 kg (0.27 lbs)

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VLST-10A | Logic element, flow and pressure control Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
04840100850400A R930008403
04840100850800A R930008404
04840100851400A R930008405
04840100851700A R930008406
Type Material number
04840103850000A R930008407
048401038502000 R930058309
Dimensions
Fixed setting
Z=04 and Z=08
versions